Connectors for Thermocouples
and Resistance Thermometers
The Labfacility Collection
Buy online
A comprehensive family of miniature and standard connectors, accessories,
panels, terminal and barrier blocks; all manufactured by Labfacility at our
Bognor Regis UK site.

n Colour: Brown
Connector Calibration Product
Type Type Code  Part Number
PLUG K  STC-K-M-HTP  XE-1420-001
PLUG J  STC-J-M-HTP  XE-1486-001
PLUG N  STC-N-M-HTP  XE-1568-001
PLUG R/S  STC-R/S-M-HTP XE-1608-001
SOCKET K  STC-K-F-HTP  XE-1422-001
SOCKET J  STC-J-F-HTP  XE-1487-001
SOCKET N  STC-N-F-HTP  XE-1569-001
SOCKET R/S  STC-R/S-F-HTP XE-1609-001
Barrier Terminal Block JIS
n Colour coded barrier terminal
blocks
n Supplied in single, interlocking
pairs
n Connections in thermocouple
material
n Max temperature 220°C
Calibration Colour Product
Type    Code  Part Number
K JIS   K JS-K-BTS  XE-1960-001
J JIS   J JS-J-BTS  XE-1961-001
T JIS   T JS-T-BTS  XE-1962-001
R/S JIS   R/S JS-R/S-BTS  XE-1963-001
Cu   Cu JS-CU-BTS  XE-1964-001
18 Buy online www.labfacility.com
Thermocouple Connectors
Accessories
Panels for Miniature Fascia Sockets (Type FF)
n Flat aluminium panel
n Suitable for miniature fascia sockets (type FF)
Formula for dimensions:
n Length = (Nx15) + 25mm (N = number of ways per row)
n Height = 45mm (single row), 75mm (double row)
n Up to 12 ways in a single row, 16 to 24 ways in two rows
No. of Dimensions  Product
Ways     Code  Part Number
1 WAY H45mm x W40mm  FMP-1  XE-1701-001
2 WAY H45mm x W55mm  FMP-2  XE-1702-001
3 WAY H45mm x W70mm  FMP-3  XE-1703-001
4 WAY H45mm x W85mm  FMP-4  XE-1704-001
5 WAY H45mm x W100mm FMP-5  XE-1705-001
6 WAY H45mm x W115mm FMP-6  XE-1706-001
8 WAY H45mm x W145mm FMP-8  XE-1707-001
10 WAY H45mm x W175mm FMP-10  XE-1708-001
12 WAY H45mm x W205mm FMP-12  XE-1709-001
16 WAY H75mm x W145mm FMP-16  XE-1710-001
18 WAY H75mm x W160mm FMP-18  XE-1711-001
20 WAY H75mm x W175mm FMP-20  XE-1712-001
24 WAY H75mm x W205mm FMP-24  XE-1713-001
Panels for Miniature Sockets with Stainless Steel Fascia
Bracket (SSPF)
n Flat aluminium panel
n Suitable for miniature sockets with stainless steel fascia bracket (SSPF)
n 2 Way: Dimensions - H45mm x W55mm
n 4 Way: Dimensions - H45mm x W85mm
n 6 Way: Dimensions - H45mm x W115mm
n 12 Way: Dimensions - H45mm x W205mm
No. of  Product
Ways   Code  Part Number
2 WAY  FMP-2-SSPF XE-1722-001
4 WAY  FMP-4-SSPF XE-1724-001
6 WAY  FMP-6-SSPF XE-1726-001
12 WAY  FMP-12-SSPF XE-1729-001
Panels for Standard Fascia Sockets (Type FF)
n Flat aluminium panel